
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271101577 Fialkovics	
  Victor BRA
2 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG
3 10271404625 Santos	
  Maxwell BRA
4 11441404619 Limon	
  Sebastien PER
5 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Leonardo	
   CHI
5 10271303382 Rodrigo	
  Ramatis	
  John BRA
7 10401202490 Huerta	
  Raul CHI
7 10081303841 Chiappe	
  Luis	
   ARG
9 10271303377 Luis	
  Marcon	
  Bruno BRA
9 10271303755 Peixoto	
  Marcelo BRA
9 10271304122 Ramos	
  Alexandre BRA
9 10271202465 Ristow	
  Djeison	
   BRA
13 10271404629 Vargas	
  Rechia	
  Giovani BRA
13 10081404900 Saavedra	
  Lucas	
  Emanuel	
   ARG
13 10081304091 Amoroso	
  Mariano ARG
16 10271202961 Wada	
  Eduardo BRA
16 10271000172 Da	
  Silva	
  Rodrigues	
  Prinscken	
   BRA
16 10271101866 Rezende	
  Igor BRA
16 XXX Dionizio	
  Dos	
  Santos	
  Edvaldo BRA
16 XXX Pospi	
  Rafael	
   BRA
16 10271304137 Yassuda	
  Alexandre	
  De	
  Jesus BRA
16 XXX Pereira	
  Filho	
  Lazaro	
   BRA
16 10081405088 Castillo	
  Nicolas ARG
24 10271405048 Conrado	
  Gabriel BRA
24 10271202983 Kazuya	
  Daniel BRA
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24 XXX Cruz	
  Wilton	
   BRA
24 XXX De	
  Oliveira	
  Luan	
  Diego BRA
24 10401203099 Reyes	
  Robert CHI
24 10401405371 Miranda	
  Cristián CHI
24 10401405387 Ulloa	
  Juan CHI
31 XXX Schneider	
  Igor	
   BRA
31 10271202467 Juliani	
  Alexandre	
  Rodrigues BRA
31 XXX Linhares	
  Gentyl	
   BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20081000835 Lema	
  Paula	
   ARG
2 20401303502 Cubillos	
  Gabriela CHI
3 20271000853 Oliveira	
  Driele	
   BRA
4 20271203021 Kohatsu	
  Beatriz	
   BRA
5 20271101851 Bertocco	
  Caroline	
   BRA
6 20271202571 Milone	
  Fernanda BRA
7 20271405197 Peixoto	
  Glauciene	
   BRA
7 XXX Marçal	
  Mariana	
   BRA
7 XXX Etchegoyen	
  Ayelen ARG
10 XXX Motta	
  Rimara BRA
10 20081405118 Cruz	
  Rocio ARG
10 20271303434 Souza	
  Amanda	
   BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000132 Cheremetieff	
  Igor FRA
2 XXX Souza	
  Patrick BRA
3 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Leonardo	
   CHI
4 XXX Cruz	
  Wilton	
   BRA
5 10271202465 Ristow	
  Djeison	
   BRA
5 XXX Dos	
  Santos	
  Alexandre	
   BRA
7 XXX Linhares	
  Gentyl	
   BRA
7 XXX Silva	
  Everton BRA
8 10271405477 Thor	
  Paulo	
  Brito BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20271404696 Cavalheiro	
  Camila	
   BRA
2 20401303502 Cubillos	
  Gabriela CHI
3 20081000835 Lema	
  Paula ARG
4 20271203021 Kohatsu	
  Beatriz	
   BRA
5 20271303434 Souza	
  Amanda	
   BRA
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10271101866 Rezende	
  Igor BRA 5,424 5,670
2 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Leonardo	
   CHI 5,864 6,398
3 10271304122 Ramos	
  Alexandre BRA 5,891 6,287
4 11441404619 Limon	
  Sebastien PER 6,139 6,167
5 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG 5,254 6,329
6 10081405088 Castillo	
  Nicolas ARG 5,577 6,520
7 10271303382 Rodrigo	
  Ramatis	
  John BRA 5,697 7,011
8 10081303841 Chiappe	
  Luis	
   ARG 5,940 -­‐
9 10271101577 Fialkovics	
  Victor BRA 6,166 -­‐
10 10271202465 Ristow	
  Djeison	
   BRA 6,235 -­‐
11 10271404625 Santos	
  Maxwell BRA 6,290 -­‐
12 10271303377 Luis	
  Marcon	
  Bruno BRA 6,437 -­‐
13 XXX Souza	
  Bruno	
   BRA 6,605 -­‐
14 XXX Cruz	
  Wilton	
   BRA 6,682 -­‐
15 10401202490 Huerta	
  Raul CHI 6,782 -­‐
16 10401203099 Reyes	
  Robert CHI 6,812 -­‐
17 10271202486 Caires	
  De	
  Araujo	
  Luiz	
  Carlos BRA 6,888 -­‐
18 XXX Linhares	
  Gentyl	
   BRA 7,215 -­‐
19 XXX Pereira	
  Filho	
  Lazaro	
   BRA 7,827 -­‐
20 XXX Schineider	
  Igor	
   BRA 8,060 -­‐
21 10271202983 Kazuya	
  Daniel BRA DQ -­‐
21 10401405371 Miranda	
  Cristián CHI DQ -­‐
21 XXX Ramos	
  Lucas	
   BRA DQ -­‐
21 10401405387 Ulloa	
  Juan CHI DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20081000835 Lema	
  Paula ARG 6,293 6,583
2 20401303502 Cubillos	
  Gabriela CHI 7,160 6,968
3 20271203021 Kohatsu	
  Beatriz	
   BRA 7,155 8,033
4 20271405197 Peixoto	
  Glauciene	
   BRA 8,997 9,429
5 20271303434 Souza	
  Amanda	
   BRA 11,471 -­‐

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Women


